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RASHTRIYA GOPAL VIDYA MANDIR
Provisional List of Holidays 2023-24

SI.No. Holidays Date Day(s) No.of. Days
1. Utkal Diwas 01.04.2023 Saturday 1
2. Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 1
3. Ambedkar Jayanti/Baisakhi  14.04.2023 Friday 1
Hanuman Jayanti
4. |d-Ul-Fither 22.04.2023 Saturday 1
5. Summer Vaction 05.05.2023 to 20.06.2023 52
6. Bakrid/ Bahuda 28.06.2023 Wednesday 1
7. Mohamam 28.07.2023/29.07.2023 Friday / Saturday 2
8. Independence Day (Obser.)15.08.2023 Tuesday 0
9. Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday 1
10. Guru Diwas (Obser.) 05.09.2023 Tuesday 0
11. Janmastami 06.09.2023 Wednesday 1
12. Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday 0
13. Nuakhai 20.09.2023 Wednesday 1
14. Milad-UI-Nali 28.09.2023 Thursday 1
156. Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday 1
16. Mahalaya 14.10.2023 Saturday 1
17. Puja Holidays 21.10.2023 10 29.10.2023 9
18. Deepawali 11.10.2023 to 12.10.2023 Saturday/Sunday 1
19. Prathamastmi 05.12.2023 Tuesday 1
20. X -Mas Holidays 24.12.20231t001.01.2024 9
21. Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday 1
22. Netaji Jayanti & 23.01.2024 Tuesday 0
Veer Surendra Sai Jayanti (Obser.)
23. Republic Day (Obser.) 26.01.2024 Friday 0
24. Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday 1
25. Panchayatiraj Diwas 05.03.2024 Tuesday 1
26. Maha Shivratri 08.03.2024 Friday 1
27. Holi 2403.20241025.032024  Sunday, Monday 1
28. Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 1
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SYLLABUS
SESSION - 2023-24

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

- 1st Periodic Examination
- Half Yearly Examination
- 2nd Periodic Examination
- Annual Examination

10th July to 15th July
16th September to 30th September
23rd November to 30th November

February / March

- 1st Preodic Examination

- Half Yearly Examination

- 2nd Preodic Examination
- Annual Examination

3rd April to 5th July Syllabus
3rd April to 10th September Syllabus
3rd October to 18th November Syllabus

3rd October to 31st January Syllabus
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RASTRIYA GOPAL VIDYA MANDIR

SESSION-2023-24
CCAINDOORACTIVITIES
KINDERGARTEN

(Class Nursery, LKG, UKG)

sl. No. Date Event

1 July Rhymes Competition English
2 August Grand Parents Day

3 October Navaratri Celebration

4 December Health Food Day

5 January Yellow Day

6 November Drawing Competition
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RASTRIYA GOPAL VIDYA MANDIR
SESSION-2023-24
CCAINDOORACTIVITIES

Sl. No. Date Event

01.07.2023

Investiture Ceremony

22.07.2023

Quiz
Class | to V (Our Country)
Class VI to X (Freedom Movement in India)

29.07.2023

Acticn Song (Hindi)

Class | to V Time (1 to 2 Minute)
One Group & One Individual Event
Patriotr Song

Class VIto X

One Group & One Individual Event

05.08.2023

Speech English
Class | to V
Debet English
Class VIto X

19.08.2023

Drawing
Class | &V
Rakhi Making
Class Vto X

26.08.2023

Odia Dialouge

Class | & X (Time - 1Minute)

One Odia Drama with a message

From each house (Minimum 5 Participants)
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RASTRIYA GOPAL VIDYA MANDIR
SESSION-2023-24

:ﬂ@:-:@:.:

2== [l

CCAOUTDOORACTIVITIES
I,—' KINDERGARTEN SECTION PRIMARY SECONDARY
No/ Date BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS
2.09.2023 | 20mt. Run 20mt. Run 50mt. Run 50mt. Run 100mt. Run 100mt. Run
2 |9.09.2023 | Powdering the [ Powdering the| Board Jump Board Jump 200mt. Run 200mt. Run
face face
7.10.2023 |Coliect the Ball |Collect the Ball | Math Race Math Race Long Jump Long Jump
14.10.2023| Frog Race Obstacle Race | Obstacle Race Shot Put Shot Put
04.11.2023 Ready to Party | Sake Race Sake Race Discuss Throw | Discuss Throw
11.11.2023 Brusting the | Powdering the Javilin Skipping
Balloons face
GROUP GAME
Sl.
No. Date BOYS GIRLS
T 18912023 Cricket Kho-Kho
2 | 25.11.2023 Kabaddi Kabaddi
\\3 \2,12.2023 Final
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